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1| 907 R‘*@f“] ‘“‘%ﬁ"’gﬁﬁ*“"‘q] 50.00/48.00|52.00(44.50/54.00|248.50([28.00/ 28.00|13.00/17.00|17.50| 33.50| 48.00 | 42.00 |38.00|265.00|| 513.50 | 504.50 | 1018.00 ﬁ"z'il
2 | 883 5‘5'%1 5““3:"'\‘“;@“] 47.00/49.00/59.50/60.00/57.00 272.50"27.00 29.00/19.00/17.00|16.00|30.00| 42.00 | 29.00 |24.00 233.00” 505.50 | 463.50 | 969.00 "\“'EI
31902 R‘*@f“] RARRRARAAIRN]147.00(41.00/49.00(48.00/59.00 244.00"24.00 28.00/18.00| 15.00|16.00|31.50| 39.00 | 35.00 |24.00 230.50" 474.50 | 492.50 | 967.00 ﬁ"z'il
4 890 | IRF | SREHRISIA 4800 36.00 50.50) 54.00/58.50 247.oo||29.50 29.00 21.00 16.00 18.00 33.50 38.00 | 29.00 |30.00 244.00” 491.00 | 469.00 | 960.00 | =%
5 | 882 5’;’%1 g“'ﬁ"“ﬁﬁ"‘gﬁﬁi’q@“] 43.50/45.00/48.00/58.00/68.50 263.00"27.00 17.00/18.00/18.00|16.00|32.50| 42.00 | 41.00 |18.00 229.50" 492.50 | 459.00 | 951.50 ﬁ"z'il
6| 875  Fu=] | QQNRIRTEN| 4950 45.00 49.00]52.00/61.00 256.50"22.50 27.00 15.00 18.00 12.50 23.50 40.00 | 30.00 |18.00 206.50" 463.00 | 482.50 | 94550 | =Y
7 | 910 §§"'{ HNRNAFAIAN] 145.50(37.00/50.00(/47.00{49.00 228.50"21.00 27.00/15.00|/ 15.00|16.50|29.00| 48.00 | 28.00 | 25.00 224.50” 453.00 | 474.00 | 927.00 ﬁ"i"l
8 | 915 | FA=] | FRIWENIR|43.00 45.00 49.50|48.00/57.50 243.00"16.50 27.00 18.00 14.00 14.50 25.00 49.00 | 27.50 |19.00 210.50|| 45350 | 458.50 | 912.00 | =%
9 | 899 &*@*“] qﬁ““""\"“’@,‘“ﬂﬁil 39.00|38.00/43.00|44.00/44.00 208.00"26.50 28.00/18.00| 15.00| 15.50|24.50| 39.00 | 37.00 |32.00 235.50” 443.50 | 465.50 | 909.00 ﬁ"i"l
10| 901 =3~y FawEws<F 41,00 36.00 52.00 45.0057.00 231.oo||zz.oo 22.00 18.00 17.00 16.50 31.00 39.00 | 27.00 |38.00 230.50|| 46150 | 444.50 | 906.00 | =%
11| 867 Sﬁ“"] %"i’;"\ﬁ'g“]”] 45.50/36.00/46.00|44.00/58.50 230.00"25.00 28.00/16.00|/18.00|16.50|26.50| 26.00 | 28.00 |33.00 217.00” 447.00 | 457.00 | 904.00 ﬁ"i"l
12| 921 | ¥8<] | &~RsvEva’w| 5200 39.00 42.50 49.00/51.50 234.oo||23.oo 26.0017.00 16.00 14.50 26.50 25.00 | 32.00 |23.00 203.00|| 437.00 | 459.50 | 896.50 | =Y
13| 888 5‘:@] @i’ég"]“"ﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁ 47.50/35.00/48.50/56.00/68.50 255.50"25.50 22.00/15.00/16.00|17.50|25.00| 34.00 | 28.00 |21.00 204.00” 459.50 | 432.50 | 892.00 ﬁ"ﬁl
14 822  FAR]  Sw§eEE§EaR=| 39,00 34.00 45.50 44.00|55.50 218.00"14.00 21.00 17.00 16.00 16.00 27.50 35.00 | 24.00 |33.00 203.50|| 42150 | 467.00 | 88850 | =Y
15| 884 5‘:@] “%ﬁ'ﬂgi’g“"qa“] 42.50/41.00/48.50/49.00/62.50 243.50"20.00 26.00/13.00|/15.00|16.50|26.50| 37.00 | 27.00 |29.00 210.00” 453.50 | 431.00 | 884.50 ﬁ"ﬁl
16 868 =] | RANRISIZI 32,00 39.00 42.50 45.00|55.50 214.oo||zo.oo 23.00 13.00 16.00 12.50 29.50 35.00 | 27.00 |34.00 z1o.oo|| 424.00 | 453.00 | 877.00 | =%
17| 873 %-1('5“’\'] §qa:§q'ng] 44.00/33.00/53.50/41.00|57.00 228.50"24—.00 22.00/17.00|/18.00|13.00|26.50| 27.00 | 32.00 |22.00 201.50” 430.00 | 446.50 | 876.50 ﬁ"ﬁl
18| 896 33 [ eR§E=E | 43.00 33.00 38.00 52.00|63.00 229.oo||24.5o 26.0017.00 14.00 12.50 27.50 34.00 | 28.00 |33.00 216.50” 44550 | 428.50 | 874.00 | =Y
19| 866 &*'éﬁ] Ss*‘“""'ﬁ“"\“] 40.00/35.00/32.00/37.00(37.00 181.00"29.00 21.00(/21.00|18.00|16.00|36.50| 35.00 | 29.00 |36.00 241.50” 422.50 | 446.50 | 869.00 ’ﬁ”\'ﬁl
20 706 HAR] | SEEIBNEY 4550 38.00 46.50 36.00 50.00 216.00"14.50 25.00 13.00 16.00 12.50 22.50 22.00 | 24.00 |18.00 167.50” 383.50 | 484.00 | 867.50 | |




21| 887 | 353 | SISIAENRAN 144,00 36.00 45.50|45.50 63.00 234.00"22.50 26.00/17.00/ 15.00| 14.50| 26.50 27.00 | 28.00 |17.00 193.50” 427.50 | 437.50 | 865.00 @ =%
22| 869 | §¥R| | TONRFNASE 4000 31.00 43.00]49.00 44.00 207.00"21.50 27.5015.00/ 17.00| 11.50| 29.00 | 38.00 | 30.00 | 25.00 214.50|| 42150 | 442.00 | 863.50 | =%
23 926 INY|  FIIGINE 149,00 38.00 35.00]47.00/53.00 222.00"26.00 29.0016.00/ 17.00| 16.00| 27.50 28.00 | 29.00 |17.00 205.50|| 42750 | 421.50 | 849.00 @ =%
24 912 | §AR] | S9*¥FEFTT36.0033.00 45.50)40.00 48.00 202.50"19.00 21.0018.00/ 13.00| 14.00| 22.00| 27.00 | 28.00 |23.00 185.00|| 387.50 | 451.50 | 839.00 | TBNT
25| 908 | HAR] | SIWEEYRNN| 14250 32.00 48.50]52.00/58.00 233.00"23.50 20.0013.00/ 16.00| 12.50| 34.00 26.00 | 28.00 |17.00 190.00|| 423.00 | 400.50 | 823.50 | oV
26| 870 | §®=] | SaN=aRANA5 14350 32.00 34.00]43.00 48.00 200.50"21.00 27.0018.00/ 17.00| 14.00| 25.00 | 34.00 | 23.00 |22.00 201.00|| 401.50 | 421.50 | 823.00 | TN
27| 871 | §==1 | FEsEW5E] 36.5030.00 40.00]45.00 48.50 200.oo||19.00 24.00/15.00/ 17.00| 13.00| 25.50 35.00 | 28.00 |13.00 189.50|| 389.50 | 418.50 | 808.00 | BV
28| 874 | FaR| | SRNENIUN] 142,00 31.00 45.00| 34.00 44.00 196.00"20.00 22.0014.00/ 18.00| 15.00 31.00 37.00 | 28.00 |30.00 215.00|| 411.00 | 389.50 | 800.50 | THN=|
29| 877 | Fas| | SFARERFNN| 140.0037.00 39.00]41.00 46.50 203.50"13.50 22.0013.00/ 17.00|11.00| 21.00 41.00 | 26.00 |16.00 180.50|| 384.00 | 410.00 | 794.00 | BV
30| 880 | ¥®=| | FARSESN42.50|35.00 36.5036.00 48.00 198.00"24.50 21.0017.00/ 17.00| 14.00 32.00| 18.00 | 26.00 |22.00 191.50|| 389.50 | 403.50 | 793.00 | TN
31| 904 N<3N||  FREIWNEEN| 136,00 34.00 51.00|42.00|46.00 209.00"19.00 26.00/13.00/ 16.00 | 15.00| 20.00 | 35.00 | 31.00 |19.00 194.00|| 403.00 | 388.50 | 791.50 | TN
32| 892 | F¥F FHFUESE| 49,00 43.00  34.00/50.00| 63.50 239.50"25.00 19.00|16.00 16.00 | 12.50|23.00| 21.00 | 23.00 |18.00 173.50|| 413.00 | 378.50 | 791.50 | TN
33| 900 | V<3| warass | 44.00|34.00 44.00 45.00/53.00 220.00"17.00 24.00/16.00/ 14.00|11.00| 21.00| 30.00 | 21.00 |22.00 176.00|| 396.00 | 385.50 | 781.50 | BV
34| 903 |N=3N||  INFEFIN| 140,00  34.00 40.00|36.50 47.00 197.50||14.00 25.0014.00/ 16.00 | 13.00| 28.50 33.00 | 29.00 |19.00 191.50|| 389.00 | 390.50 | 779.50 | NI
35| 898 |N=3N||  FRIWINNI| 138,00 33.00 56.00]45.00 46.00 218.00"20.00 12.00 14.00/ 14.00| 11.50 20.00| 26.00 | 23.00 |24.00 164.50” 382.50 | 396.00 | 778.50 | BV
36 911 | F2R] | §3A§FNNSF  33.00 34.00 44.50|34.00/53.00 198.50"14.50 14.00/18.00/ 12.00| 9.50 | 17.50| 47.00 | 22.00 |17.00 171.50|| 370.00 | 382.00 | 752.00 | TBNT|
37| 889 | 353 | ARANAFFURIN| 140,00 28.00 42.50|51.50 62.00 224.00"14.00 21.00 13.00/ 14.00| 11.00| 24.50 17.00 | 26.00 |22.00 162.50|| 386.50 | 363.50 | 750.00 | TN
38| 801 |N<| FSsRENRAN 14100 38.00 42.00]36.50 42.00 199.50"16.00 24.0016.00/ 15.00| 8.50 | 21.00| 32.00 | 30.00 |17.00 179.50|| 379.00 | 366.50 | 745.50 | NI
39| 891 | 3<% TSRS 38,00 34.0036.50 40.00| 54.00 202.50"19.00 22.00 13.00 16.00 10.00 23.50 17.00 | 31.00 |17.00 168.50” 371.00 | 360.50 | 731.50 | BN
40| 918 | FAR] | mGNSNRR|41.50(37.00  41.5034.50|57.00 211.50||14.00 16.00|13.00 15.00 12.50| 15.50 | 26.00 | 25.00 |22.00 159.00|| 370.50 | 356.50 | 727.00 | TBNH
41| 897 |N=3y||  FR=EGA5E  36.00  34.00 38.00/40.00|51.00 199.00"16.00 17.00/13.00/ 12.00 | 12.00|20.00| 30.00 | 25.00 |17.00 162.00” 361.00 | 346.00 | 707.00 | TN




